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Event
Winning Captain
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Captain 90 100 90Parkin-Coates A1 

Wales Captain 88 100 88Hughes RA2 

Scotland Captain 81 100 81Donaldson S3 

N.Ireland Captain 79 100 79ARTHURS R4 

Ireland Captain 76 100 76WALSH P5 

Event
Winning Junior Team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Jnr Team 155 200 83Young HWJ1 Cheer G 72

N.Ireland Jnr Tea 144 200 73SMYRELL A2 MCKEOWN A 71

Wales Junior Tea 141 200 73Evans AA3 Morgan J 68

Scotland Junior Te 140 200 73Harrison  R4 Cumming B 67

Event
Winning Ladies Team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Ladies Te 158 200 80Hall CL1 Moule G 78

Wales Ladies Tea 152 200 81White JM2 Pitt L 71

Scotland Ladies T 134 200 74Barnes E3 Thomson MJ 60

Ireland Ladies Tea 124 200 63ELDER N4 CLEARY L 61

Event
Winning New Cap
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
Alan Harris 86 100 86Harris A1 

Huw Stephens 81 100 81Stephens HT2 

Stewart Gordon 79 100 79Gordon S3 

Gerard Donnelly 78 100 78DONNELLY G4 

John Clarke 78 100 78CLARKE J =

Timothy Simmons 78 100 78Simmons TA =

Sean Martin 77 100 77Martin S7 

Dale Owen 76 100 76Owen D8 

Annalise Evans 73 100 73Evans AA9 

Rhys Harrison 73 100 73Harrison  R =

Donal McGovern 54 100 54MCGOVERN D11 

Event
Winning Overall team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Overall T 1086 1300 90Parkin-Coates A1 Whitelock S 90 Field K 89

84Webster MN Young HWJ 83 Ferriman D 83

83Rowbottom PR Smith CM 82 Baughan W 82

81Wells J Hall CL 80 Davies B 80
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Event
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName

79Dunne J Moule G 78 Simmons TA 78

77Price J Cheer G 72

Scotland Overall T 1072 1300 88Meikle G2 Cumming HS 87 Harris A 86

86Will CW Young TJ 85 Cochrane SC 85

83Smith IM Donachie S 83 Donaldson S 81

80Purvis R Gordon S 79 MARSDEN I 75

74Barnes E Harrison  R 73 Cumming B 67

64Hannam R Thomson MJ 60

N.Ireland Overall 1060 1300 88BRYANS L3 MCDONNELL L 87 MCKEOWN A 87

86MARSHALL D DONNAN A 86 BEST M 81

80GORMAN C BALMER L 79 ARTHURS R 79

79WALLACE K WALLACE D 77 BRYANS P 77

74HARRISON U SMYRELL A 73 MCKEOWN A 71

Wales Overall Tea 1043 1300 88Hughes RA4 White AH 88 Evans D 86

85Keeble JA Stephens HT 81 White JM 81

80Kendall JH Patch PD 78 Harding M 78

77Martin S Owen D 76 Evans AA 73

72Hart S Pitt L 71 Webb RJ 70

68Morgan J

Ireland Overall Te 969 1300 86FOGARTY A5 FAY L 84 DONNELLY G 78

78CLARKE J FOX P 77 HANIFIN P 77

76WALSH P CONROY R 74 MCCOURT M 73

71KEARNS B MCCLOSKEY D 68 MCARDLE L 64

63ELDER N CLEARY L 61 MCGOVERN D 54

Event
Winning Seniors Team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Senior Te 518 600 90Parkin-Coates A1 Whitelock S 90 Field K 89

84Webster MN Ferriman D 83 Baughan W 82

82Smith CM Davies B 80 Simmons TA 78

Scotland Senior T 517 600 88Meikle G2 Cumming HS 87 Harris A 86

86Will CW Cochrane SC 85 Young TJ 85

83Smith IM Donachie S 83 Donaldson S 81

N.Ireland Snr Tea 515 600 88BRYANS L3 MCDONNELL L 87 MCKEOWN A 87

86MARSHALL D DONNAN A 86 BEST M 81

80GORMAN C WALLACE K 79 BRYANS P 77

Wales Senior Tea 508 600 88White AH4 Hughes RA 88 Evans D 86

85Keeble JA Stephens HT 81 Kendall JH 80

77Martin S Owen D 76 Hart S 72

Ireland Senior Tea 479 600 86FOGARTY A5 FAY L 84 DONNELLY G 78

78CLARKE J HANIFIN P 77 WALSH P 76

73MCCOURT M MCCLOSKEY D 68 MCGOVERN D 54
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Event
Winning SVets Team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England SVets Te 158 200 81Wells J1 Price J 77

N.Ireland SVets T 153 200 79BALMER L2 HARRISON U 74

Scotland SVets Te 143 200 79Gordon S3 Hannam R 64

Ireland S.Vets Tea 135 200 71KEARNS B4 MCARDLE L 64

Event
Winning Veterans Team
Name Pos Score Ex Name Scr ScrName ScrName
England Vets Tea 162 200 83Rowbottom PR1 Dunne J 79

N.Ireland Vets Tea 156 200 79ARTHURS R2 WALLACE D 77

Scotland Vets Tea 155 200 80Purvis R3 MARSDEN I 75

Ireland Vets Team 151 200 77FOX P4 CONROY R 74

Wales Vets Team 148 200 78Patch PD5 Webb RJ 70
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